



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CONTC No. 2906 of 2025

*M/s. Sttree Ganesh Industries,
Gujarpur*

..... *Petitioner(s)*
Mr. Rabinarayan Nayak, Adv.

-Versus-

*Satyabrata Sahoo,
Ad(i). Chief Secretary, Forest,
Environment & Climate
Change Department,
Odisha & Ant.*

..... *Opposite Party/Contemnor(s)*
Mr. Tej Kumar, ASC

CORAM:

DR. JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI

ORDER

31.03.2026

Order No.

13.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. Learned counsel for the Petitioner is directed to correct the name of the contemnors in the cause title of the Contempt Petition.
3. List this matter on 7th April, 2026.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)
Judge